Displacement
Flow Diffusers
Type QLV
for low turbulence air supply
T 1.3/2/EN/1
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de

Order Code These codes not required for standard construction
/ / / / /QLV - 180 - O - M - L 250 x 600 W0 0 P1 RAL 9016
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: QLV - 180 - O - M - L / 250 x 600 / W0 / P1 / RAL 9016
0 Without wall mounting kit
W0 With wall mounting kit (supplied loose)
(only for QLV-90 and QLV-180)
B0 With floor fixing plate
(only for QLV-360)
0 Standard finish
powder-coated
to RAL 9010 (GE 50 %)2)
P1 Powder-coated
to RAL9006 (GE 30 %)2)
other RAL colour
(GE 70 %)2)
S7 Galvanised variant
State colour
Not
used
160 x 500
600
800
1000
200 x 500
600
800
1000
250 x 500
600
800
1000
315 x 600
800
1000
1250
400 x 800
1000
1250
1500
500 x 1000
1250
1500
630 x 1250
1500
1750
NW x H (mm)
TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEU
TEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEU
Construction 90
180
360
Air connection spigot
on top O
at the bottom U
Volume flow
control damper M
Lip seal L1)
1) With order
– air connection spigot at the bottom (U) –
as standard supplied with lip seal
2) GE = gloss level
IEEOEEP
IEEEEOEEEEP
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64-9-579 2185  Fax: +64-9-579 2181  Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz  Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz